
TRAVEL IS FUN TOURS – Departure Times

* Any Departures that are changed after initial posting will be marked in BOLD text.  Please always 

confirm your departure times a day or two before the trip to make sure it has not changed!

NOVEMBER 2022
Friday, November 4, 2022 - Cross Bay Ferry
9:00AM - Seminole Home Depot
9:20AM - Tyrone Gardens

Saturday, November 5, 2022 - SCB - "Male 
Intellect"
10:20AM - Tyrone Gardens
10:40AM - Seminole Home Depot

Sunday, November 6, 2022 - Selby Gardens
8:40AM - Seminole Home Depot
9:00AM - Tyrone Gardens

Monday, November 7, 2022 - Shopping with 
Wendy – Webster
7:20AM - Tyrone Gardens
7:40AM - Seminole Home Depot

Friday, November 11, 2022 - Amalie - Reba
5:25PM - Tyrone Gardens
5:45PM - Seminole Home Depot

Saturday, November 12, 2022 - BPDT - "A 
Chorus Line"
8:55AM - Seminole Home Depot
9:15AM - Tyrone Gardens

Sunday, November 13, 2022 - EPWORTH BY 
THE SEA
8:00AM - Tyrone Gardens
8:20AM - Seminole Home Depot

Tuesday, November 15, 2022 – Mahaffey -
Mannheim Steamroller
6:30PM - Seminole Home Depot
6:50PM - Tyrone Gardens

Thursday, November 17, 2022 - LUNCH 
BUNCH - Linger Lodge
9:40AM - Seminole Home Depot
10:00AM - Tyrone Gardens

Saturday, November 19, 2022 - RP - "Cirque 
Dreams Holidaze"
3:00PM - Tyrone Gardens
3:20PM - Seminole Home Depot

Thursday, November 24, 2022 - Der Dutchman 
Thanksgiving
12:00PM - Seminole Home Depot
12:20PM - Tyrone Gardens

Sunday, November 27, 2022 - SCB - "White 
Christmas"
10:20AM - Tyrone Gardens
10:40AM - Seminole Home Depot

DECEMBER 2022
Thursday, December 1, 2022 - St Aug Parade
8:00AM - Tyrone Gardens
8:20AM - Seminole Home Depot

Sunday, December 4, 2022 - HB Plant Vict Stroll
3:20PM - Tyrone Gardens
3:40PM - Seminole Home Depot

Tuesday, December 6, 2022 - Marina Jack's
9:40AM - Seminole Home Depot
10:00AM - Tyrone Gardens

Thursday, December 8, 2022 - St AUG Lights
8:00AM - Tyrone Gardens
8:20AM - Seminole Home Depot

Friday, December 9, 2022 - Amalie - "King & Country"
5:10PM - Tyrone Gardens
5:30PM - Seminole Home Depot

Saturday, December 10, 2022 - Wantilan Luau
3:00PM - Tyrone Gardens
3:20PM - Seminole Home Depot

Monday, December 12, 2022 – OPRYLAND
7:30AM - Tyrone Gardens
7:50AM - Seminole Home Depot

Monday, December 12, 2022 - Duck Boat
10:00AM - Tyrone Gardens
10:20AM - Seminole Home Depot

Tuesday, December 13, 2022 - Bearadise Ranch
9:40AM - Seminole Home Depot
10:00AM - Tyrone Gardens

Thursday, December 15, 2022 - LUNCH BUNCH -
ITALIAN GRILL
9:40AM - Seminole Home Depot
10:00AM - Tyrone Gardens

Saturday, December 17, 2022 - Shopping with Wendy 
Red Barn/Detwilers
8:20AM - Seminole Home Depot
8:40AM - Tyrone Gardens

Wednesday, December 21, 2022 - Christmas Lights
3:00PM - Seminole Home Depot
3:20PM - Tyrone Gardens 

Sunday, December 25, 2022 - TROPICAL XMAS
1:20PM - Seminole Home Depot
1:40PM - Tyrone Gardens

Friday, December 30, 2022 - Ft Myers New Years!
8:10AM - Seminole Home Depot
8:30AM - Tyrone Gardens
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